
Last Name First Name Email Address

Acuna Tamara TamaraA@cciu.org

Behr Tyler tyler.behr@nwirelrc.org

Beyah Tynnetta TynnettaBeyah@gpca-phila.org

Black Elizabeth eblack@montcopa.org

Boland Fay fboland@donnelly-boland.com

Boland Terence tboland@donnelly-boland.com

Burrough Paulette PBurroughs@caringpeoplealliance.org

Candy Shelley scandy@childcareconsultants.org

Chang Caulyn CaulynC@cciu.org

Cho Pamela pcho@cscinc.org

Colon Sheila scolon@caringpeoplealliance.org

Como Elana elana.como@nwirelrc.org

Costa Kristen kcosta@eriefamilycenter.org

Crouch Kelly kcrouch@earlylearningconnections.org

Czekaj-Dengler Becky becky.elrc5@alleghenycounty.us

Diss Denise DDiss@ELRC4kids.com

Duarte Roberto rduarte@caringpeoplealliance.org

Duda Stephanie stephanie.duda@nwirelrc.org
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Dumpson-Diggs Adrianne ADumpson-Diggs@caringpeoplealliance.org

Edling Sandra sedling@mciu.org

Feth Nancy nfeth@earlylearningconnections.org

Frierson Teresa tafrierson@stepcorp.org

Getzinger Diane DGetzinger@caringpeoplealliance.org

Glazenski Melody starryknightsllc@outlook.com

GORBACHOV DMYTRO DGORBACHOV@CARINGPEOPLEALLIANCE.ORG

Guarriello Laurinda lguarriello@cscinc.org

Hanley Katherine khanley@earlylearningconnections.org

Heller Erica eheller@childcareconsultants.org

Hertz Angela hertzbug@yahoo.com

Johnson Margaret Margaret.Johnson@montgomerycountypa.gov

Jones Melisssa mjones@eeucc.org

Kerschner Melissa mjkerschner@stepcorp.org

Keys Nikolina 23nkeys@gmail.com

Kleinguenther Julie Julie.Kleinguenther@montgomerycountypa.gov

Kopolovich Maria maria.wallace@alleghenycounty.us

Levi Susan selevi@afit.org

Lytle Chuck chuck.lytle@nwirelrc.org

Macdonald Jerry JMacdonald@caringpeoplealliance.org

Malen Amy amy.malen@alleghenycounty.us

Manino Leah leah.manino@nwirelrc.org



McFadden Kara kara.mcfadden@alleghenycounty.us

McGarvey Doug douglas.mcgarvey@nwirelrc.org

McLean Jesse jesse.mclean2@allghenycounty.us

Mercatoris Becky rebecca.mercatoris@alleghenycounty.us

Moser Jeanine Jeanine.Moser@montgomerycountypa.gov

Moylan Susan smoylan@phmc.org

Renjilian Christy crenjilian@childcareconsultants.org

Rodriguez Evleyn erodriguez@pathstone.org

Ross Laurel lross@privateindustrycouncil.com

Rothert Kenneth krothert@earlylearningconnections.org

Ruffner Lisa lruffner@ccleaguess.com

Ryan Sharon sharon.r.ryan@dasherinc.com

Salih Rochelle rochelle.elrc5@alleghenycounty.us

Sapotichne Jan jan.elrc5@alleghenycounty.us

Sheridan Nichol nes@elrc8.org

Smith Keith ksmith@caringpeoplealliance.org

Smith Meghan msmith1@shineearly.com

Somogyi Angela asomogyi@cscinc.org

Spadafora Elisa espadafora@earlylearningconnections.org

Starkey Barbara bstarkey@cscinc.org

Steighner Brian bsteighner@earlylearningconnections.org

Steinberg Tanya TSteinberg@caringpeoplealliance.org



Strange Steve sstrange@eeucc.org

Streightiff Amy astreightiff@ccaofpa.org

Stueck Melissa mstueck@phmc.org

Trump Zachary ztrump@mciu.org

Vassallo Elizabeth (Betsy) bvassallo@phmc.org

Walker Ann awalker@cdfc.org

Wallace Teresa teresaw@cciu.org

Williamson Allyson awilliamson@earlylearningconnections.org

Wilson Felicia bffamilycenter@gmail.com
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